
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 120 Ilze Bole 40-44 Woman 14.53

2 121 Liezel Du Preez 40-44 Woman

3 127 Diane Scullard 60-64 Woman

4 125 Jenny May Janse Van Rensburg 55-59 Woman

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 54

Keirin - Vets Women 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 173 Eryn Marais Under 17 Girls 14.57

2 175 Mianette Theron Under 17 Girls

3 179 Hannie Vreken Under 17 Girls

4 178 Nikalau Volsteedt Under 17 Girls

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 158 Gustav Roller Under 17 Boys 12.93

2 152 Xander Erasmus Under 17 Boys

3 160 Noah September Under 17 Boys

4 157 Daniel Le Roux Under 17 Boys

5 159 Zane Salzwedel Under 17 Boys

6 161 Zain Solomons Under 17 Boys

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 56

Keirin - Under 17 Boys - Final 1500m

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 55

Keirin - Under 17 Girls 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 84 Theuns Van Der Bank 35-39 Men 12.6

2 80 Ishmail Clarke 35-39 Men

3 82 Jason Pentz 35-39 Men

3 82 Jason Pentz 35-39 Men

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 57

Keirin - 35-39 Men 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 88 Justin Seale 40-44 Men 12.65

2 85 Job Huggett 40-44 Men

3 87 Brent Paterson 40-44 Men

3 87 Brent Paterson 40-44 Men

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 58

Keirin - 40-44 Men 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 91 Ettiene Retief 45-49 Men 12.34

2 92 Stephen Salzwedel 45-49 Men

3 93 Jacques Van Staden 45-49 Men

 94 Dirk Van Zyl 45-49 Men DNF

 94 Dirk Van Zyl 45-49 Men DNF

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 59

Keirin - 45-49 Men 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 99 Mario Nell 50-54 Men 14.38

2 100 Jaco Scholtz 50-54 Men

3 96 Mark Hansen 50-54 Men

4 102 Nico Vreken 50-54 Men

5 97 Abbas Harris 50-54 Men

5 97 Abbas Harris 50-54 Men

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 60

Keirin - 50-54 Men 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 106 Grenville Scullard 55-59 Men 12.91

2 104 Matthew Ferguson 55-59 Men

 105 Russell Mehl 55-59 Men DNS

 105 Russell Mehl 55-59 Men DNS

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 61

Keirin - 55-59 Men 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 112 Gerrit Schepers 60-64 Men 13.08

2 110 Hendrik Grobbelaar 60-64 Men

3 180 Roberto Gnudi 60-64 Men

4 111 Stephen Marnewick 60-64 Men

4 111 Stephen Marnewick 60-64 Men

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 62

Keirin - 60-64 Men 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 117 Walter Thornhill 70-74 Men 14.65

2 115 Lee Kane 65-69 Men

3 116 Kelvin Scott 70-74 Men

4 118 John Moss 75+ Men

4 118 John Moss 75+ Men

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 63

Keirin - 65+ Men 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 169 Jennah Jacobs Under 15 Girls 42.02

2 171 Kendra Kitching Under 15 Girls 44.7

3 166 Zayaan Clarke Under 15 Girls 47.215

4 168 Imaan Harris Under 15 Girls 47.64

5 167 Shazia Esack Under 15 Girls 49.77

6 170 Marelize Jantjies Under 15 Girls 50.7

6 170 Marelize Jantjies Under 15 Girls 50.7

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 66

Time Trial - Under 15 Girls 500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 173 Eryn Marais Under 17 Girls 40.287

2 177 Mine Van Der Walt Under 17 Girls 41.3

3 175 Mianette Theron Under 17 Girls 42.03

4 178 Nikalau Volsteedt Under 17 Girls 43.75

5 172 Chloe Chesterton Under 17 Girls 44.81

6 179 Hannie Vreken Under 17 Girls 44.83

7 176 Jana Van Der Walt Under 17 Girls 46.6

 174 Shakira Swartz Under 17 Girls DNS

 174 Shakira Swartz Under 17 Girls DNS

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 67

Time Trial - Under 17 Girls 500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 149 Camaron Wilcox Under 15 Boys 38.3

2 150 Kael Williams Under 15 Boys 39.175

3 145 Tristan Mc Given Under 15 Boys 39.373

4 144 Yahjaa Martin Under 15 Boys 39.78

5 141 Frederick Botha Under 15 Boys 41.39

6 143 Adrian Jacobs Under 15 Boys 42.88

7 147 Hayden Salzwedel Under 15 Boys 42.95

8 142 Dionelle Ewerts Under 15 Boys 46.48

9 140 Mughammad Arnold Under 15 Boys 48.99

9 140 Mughammad Arnold Under 15 Boys 48.99

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 68

Time Trial - Under 15 Boys 500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 158 Gustav Roller Under 17 Boys 35.57

2 154 Morgan Jones Under 17 Boys 36.837

3 157 Daniel Le Roux Under 17 Boys 36.87

4 156 Connor Kitching Under 17 Boys 38.11

5 160 Noah September Under 17 Boys 38.198

6 152 Xander Erasmus Under 17 Boys 38.22

7 159 Zane Salzwedel Under 17 Boys 38.75

8 155 Faraz Khatieb Under 17 Boys 39.441

9 153 Anshaar Jacobs Under 17 Boys 39.72

10 151 Jaden Camfer Under 17 Boys 41.64

11 161 Zain Solomons Under 17 Boys 42.573

12 162 Ronaldino Williams Under 17 Boys 44.6

12 162 Ronaldino Williams Under 17 Boys 44.6

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 69

Time Trial - Under 17 Boys 500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 120 Ilze Bole 40-44 Woman 07:47.6

2 121 Liezel Du Preez 40-44 Woman

3 119 Rhode Jacobs 35-39 Woman

4 124 Marike Vreken 45-49 Woman

5 126 Val Scheppel 60-64 Woman

6 125 Jenny May Janse Van Rensburg 55-59 Woman

 127 Diane Scullard 60-64 Woman DNS

 127 Diane Scullard 60-64 Woman DNS

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 70

Scratch Race - Vets Women 5000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 84 Theuns Van Der Bank 35-39 Men

2 82 Jason Pentz 35-39 Men

3 81 Gerrit Janse Van Rensburg 35-39 Men

4 88 Justin Seale 40-44 Men

5 80 Ishmail Clarke 35-39 Men

6 85 Job Huggett 40-44 Men

7 83 Runique Renquis 35-39 Men

 87 Brent Paterson 40-44 Men DNS

 87 Brent Paterson 40-44 Men DNS

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 71

Scratch Race - 35-39 Men 10000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 99 Mario Nell 50-54 Men

2 93 Jacques Van Staden 45-49 Men

3 101 Dana Schutte 50-54 Men

4 90 Pieter Kruger 45-49 Men

5 95 Mark Wilcox 45-49 Men

6 100 Jaco Scholtz 50-54 Men

98 Robert Kitching 50-54 Men WBC

96 Mark Hansen 50-54 Men WBC

102 Nico Vreken 50-54 Men WBC

92 Stephen Salzwedel 45-49 Men DNF

97 Abbas Harris 50-54 Men DNF

94 Dirk Van Zyl 45-49 Men DNS

94 Dirk Van Zyl 45-49 Men DNS

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 73

Scratch Race - 45-49 Men 10000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 103 Michael Bevan 55-59 Men

2 108 Bruce Viljoen 55-59 Men

3 111 Stephen Marnewick 60-64 Men

4 180 Roberto Gnudi 60-64 Men

5 110 Hendrik Grobbelaar 60-64 Men

6 113 Danie Van Onselen 60-64 Men

7 112 Gerrit Schepers 60-64 Men

8 107 Pierre Van Zyl 55-59 Men

9 118 John Moss 75+ Men

10 117 Walter Thornhill 70-74 Men

11 104 Matthew Ferguson 55-59 Men

12 105 Russell Mehl 55-59 Men

 106 Grenville Scullard 55-59 Men DNS

 115 Lee Kane 65-69 Men DNS

 115 Lee Kane 65-69 Men DNS

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 75

Scratch Race - 55-59 Men 7500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 173 Eryn Marais Under 17 Girls 15

2 169 Jennah Jacobs Under 15 Girls 14

3 175 Mianette Theron Under 17 Girls 11

4 171 Kendra Kitching Under 15 Girls 3

5 179 Hannie Vreken Under 17 Girls 1

6 166 Zayaan Clarke Under 15 Girls

7 168 Imaan Harris Under 15 Girls

177 Mine Van Der Walt Under 17 Girls DNS

177 Mine Van Der Walt Under 17 Girls DNS

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 80

Points Race - Under 15 and 17 Girls 6000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 149 Camaron Wilcox Under 15 Boys 39

2 145 Tristan Mc Given Under 15 Boys 13

3 150 Kael Williams Under 15 Boys 12

4 144 Yahjaa Martin Under 15 Boys 6

5 141 Frederick Botha Under 15 Boys 5

6 140 Mughammad Arnold Under 15 Boys

7 142 Dioniell Ewerts Under 15 Boys

8 143 Adrian Jacobs Under 15 Boys

 146 Siyamthanda Ndongeni Under 15 Boys DNS

 147 Hayden Salzwedel Under 15 Boys DNS

 147 Hayden Salzwedel Under 15 Boys DNS

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 81

Points Race - Under 15 Boys 10000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 154 Morgan Jones Under 17 Boys 17

2 158 Gustav Roller Under 17 Boys 16

3 159 Zane Salzwedel Under 17 Boys 11

4 152 Xander Erasmus Under 17 Boys 7

5 160 Noah September Under 17 Boys 3

6 155 Faraz Khatieb Under 17 Boys 1

7 161 Zain Solomons Under 17 Boys

8 151 Jaden Camfer Under 17 Boys

9 157 Daniel Le Roux Under 17 Boys

10 162 Ronaldino Williams Under 17 Boys

 153 Anshaar Jacobs Under 17 Boys DNF

 153 Anshaar Jacobs Under 17 Boys DNF

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 82

Points Race - Under 17 Boys 10000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 163 Zuri Green Under 13 Girls 44.27

2 165 Leonè Theron Under 13 Girls 50.1

3 164 Isabella Stermin Under 13 Girls 51.492

3 164 Isabella Stermin Under 13 Girls 51.492

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 84

Time Trial - Under 13 Girls 500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 129 Mughammad Yaqeen Arnold Under 11 Boys 49.77

2 130 Aqeel Clarke Under 11 Boys 54.344

3 131 Imaad Isaacs Under 11 Boys 55.93

3 131 Imaad Isaacs Under 11 Boys 55.93

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 85

Time Trial - Under 11 Boys 500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 136 James Holmes Under 13 Boys 44.287

2 138 Keanu Pieterse Under 13 Boys 45.93

3 132 Jared Abrahams Under 13 Boys 47.3

4 139 Zac Solomon Under 13 Boys 47.726

5 134 Nur Dollie Under 13 Boys 48.3

6 133 Juandre Davids Under 13 Boys 49.024

7 137 Similo Kheswa Under 13 Boys 49.384

8 135 Keagan Harris Under 13 Boys 51.14

8 135 Keagan Harris Under 13 Boys 51.14

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 86

Time Trial - Under 13 Boys 500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 76 Anya Du Plessis Junior Woman 02:18.3

2 78 Tia Marnewick Junior Woman

3 79 Jesse Woods Junior Woman

4 77 Fjorn Lacky Junior Woman

4 77 Fjorn Lacky Junior Woman

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 89

1500m - Junior Woman 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 71 Jordan September Junior Men 01:45.8

2 64 Ethan Kulsen Junior Men

3 61 Michael Jervis Junior Men

4 63 Jose Kleinsmit Junior Men

5 66 Zakariyyaa Martin Junior Men

6 74 Joshua Wentzel Junior Men

7 58 Carlo Engelbrecht Junior Men

 51 Duwayne Adams Junior Men

 53 Angenilo Ayford Junior Men

 54 Jozay Baartman Junior Men

 55 Ruan Badenhorst Junior Men

 56 Rhys Burrell Junior Men

 57 Curwin De Beer Junior Men

 59 Gaylin Ewerts Junior Men

 60 Zareef Green Junior Men

 62 Vincent Julies Junior Men

 67 Zakariyyaa Martin Junior Men

 68 Hugh May Junior Men

 69 William Mills Junior Men

 70 Ryno Schutte Junior Men

 72 Sasha Solomons Junior Men

 75 Theo Williams Junior Men

 75 Theo Williams Junior Men

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 90

1500m - Junior Men 1500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 47 Odette Remus Elite Woman 39.865

2 46 Asleigh Parsons Elite Woman 41.19

3 44 Michaela Lubbe Elite Woman 42.073

4 40 Linél Engelbrecht Elite Woman 42.52

5 49 Sunique Van Der Walt Elite Woman 42.72

5 49 Sunique Van Der Walt Elite Woman 42.72

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 91

Time Trial - Elite Woman 500m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 36 Jean Spies Elite Men 01:04.8

2 32 Johannes Wikus Myburgh Elite Men 01:05.7

3 37 James Swart Elite Men 01:08.3

4 16 Douglas Abbot Elite Men 01:10.5

5 30 Jamie Moses Elite Men 01:10.9

6 31 Tshila Munyai Elite Men 01:13.2

7 34 Romario Sardinha Elite Men 01:16.4

8 21 Trsztyn Fulop Elite Men 01:19.5

 33 Graeme Ockhuis Elite Men DNS

 29 Daniyal Matthews Elite Men DNS

 29 Daniyal Matthews Elite Men DNS

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 92

Time Trial - Elite Men 1000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 128 Reyaan Traut Para C5 01:15.8 RECORD

1 128 Reyaan Traut Para C5 01:15.8 RECORD

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 94

Time Trial - Para C5 1000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 76 Anya Du Plessis Junior Woman

2 78 Tia Marnewick Junior Woman

3 77 Fjorn Lacky Junior Woman

4 79 Jesse Woods Junior Woman

4 79 Jesse Woods Junior Woman

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 95

Elimination - Junior Woman nullm



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Note

1 71 Jordan September Junior Men

2 63 Jose Kleinsmit Junior Men

3 73 Matthew Symm Junior Men

4 66 Zakariyyaa Martin Junior Men

5 69 William Mills Junior Men

6 72 Sasha Solomons Junior Men

7 65 Janco Louw Junior Men

8 60 Zareef Green Junior Men

9 70 Ryno Schutte Junior Men

10 75 Theo Williams Junior Men

11 62 Vincent Julies Junior Men

12 64 Ethan Kulsen Junior Men

13 56 Rhys Burrell Junior Men

14 68 Hugh May Junior Men

15 54 Jozay Baartman Junior Men

 53 Angenilo Ayford Junior Men

 55 Ruan Badenhorst Junior Men

 58 Carlo Engelbrecht Junior Men

59 Gaylin Ewerts Junior Men

59 Gaylin Ewerts Junior Men

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 96

Elimination - Junior Men nullm



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 41 S'annara Grove Elite Woman 81

2 50 Danielle Van Niekerk Elite Woman 19

3 39 Ainsli De Beer Elite Woman 1

4 46 Asleigh Parsons Elite Woman -33

5 48 Charlissa Schultz Elite Woman -38

 42 Chanel Hannah Elite Woman WBC

 43 Amber Hindmarch Elite Woman WBC

 44 Michaela Lubbe Elite Woman WBC

 45 Maroesjka Matthee Elite Woman DNF

 45 Maroesjka Matthee Elite Woman DNF

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet

Event 97

Points Race - Elite Woman 20000m



# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 38 Joshua Van Wyk Elite Men 69

2 20 Joshua Dike Elite Men 36

3 28 David Maree Elite Men 32

4 18 Carl Bonthuys Elite Men 18

5 25 Wynand Hofmeyr Elite Men 13

6 33 Graeme Ockhuis Elite Men 0

7 19 Jason Bruintjies Elite Men -19

8 23 Benino Hans Elite Men -19

9 29 Daniyal Matthews Elite Men -36

10 26 Matthew Lester Elite Men -52

11 22 Alex Goetham Elite Men WBC

12 30 Jamie Moses Elite Men WBC

13 27 Joshua Louw Elite Men 1 WBC

14 17 Marco Abrahams Elite Men WBC

 24 Alex Heward Elite Men DNS

Event 98

Points Race - Elite Men 30000m

SA Track Championship 2023
1 to 5 April - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet


